CONTENTS

L

PREFACE

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS
INTRODUCTION

Art and Its Theory

Present Purposes

Philosophy of Art: Three Hard Words
Philosophy of Art and Its Neighbors and Rivals

I. ARTS

IL

III.

Iv.

THE CLASSICAL LINE 1: ARTS

The Concept of an Art

Knowledge and Skill

Making and Doing

The Concept of a Performance

Arts

Arts and Art

Arts and Artists

Conclusion by Way of a Simplified Summary
THE CLASSICAL LINE 2: ARTS OF DISENGAGED
COMMUNICATION

Imitative Play

Play

Imitation

Expression

Form

The Uses of Imitation

THE CLASSICAL LINE 3: ARTS OF BEAUTY
Beauty

Beauty and Significance

Kinds of Beauty

Conditions of Beauty

The Concept of the Aesthetic

Recapitulation: Arts of Beauty

Enjoyment and Understanding

vt

xXiv

11
15

25
25
31
34
38
43
47
48
55

58
58
63
65
85
91
97

102
102
111
116
120
127
130
132



Contents

V.
VL

VIL

VIII.

IX.

THE CLASSICAL LINE 4: ARTS OF IMAGINATION

THE CLASSICAL LINE 5: WHAT WORKS OF ART ARE
The Primacy of the Work

Ten Definitions

The Identity of a Work of Art

The Dimensions of the Work of Art

THE CLASSICAL LINE 6: WHAT WORKS OF ART
ARE LIKE

The Classification of Works of Art

The Characterization of Works of Art

THE CLASSICAL LINE 7: THE CRITICAL FUNCTION
The Generic Function: Originality and Tradition
Interpretation and the Hermeneutic Problem

The Evaluative Function

THE CLASSICAL LINE 8: THE ARTIST

II. ART

X.

XI.

XIL

XIIIL.

XIV.

X

THE IDEA OF ART
The Poetic Line

THE EXPRESSIVE LINE 1: ART AS EXPRESSION
Impression and Intuition

Intuition and Expression

Expression and Externalization

Expression and Recovery

THE EXPRESSIVE LINE 2: ARTS, WORKS, ARTISTS
Expression and the Fine Arts

The Work of Art as Intuition Expressed

The Artist as Everyman

Conclusion: Status and Prospects of the Expressive Line

THE MYSTIC LINE

Variants

Critique

Arts of Power

The Work of Art as Sacred Symbol

The Artist as Seer

THE PURIST LINE

Variants

The Work as Weapon: Problems of the Adversary Stance
Problems of the Purist Line

137

145
145
149
168
187

192
192
206

234
240
246
262

272

283
297

303
318
332
333
340

346
351
361
364
367

371
384
391
398
401
408

414
422
427
433



Purism and the Arts
The Work of Art as Symbol of Purity
The Artist as Holy Fool

XV. CONCLUSION

APPENDIXES

A. AESTHETIC THIS AND AESTHETIC THAT

=

The Aesthetic Attitude
Aesthetic Pleasure
Aesthetic Experience
Aesthetic Emotion
Aesthetic Perception
Aesthetic Qualities
Aesthetic Object
Aesthetic Concepts
Aesthetic Judgment
Aesthetic Education
Aesthetic Theory

. KINDS OF ART
. “GOOD”

NOTES
BIBLIOGRAPHIC KEY TO WORKS CITED
INDEX

Contents

439
441
447

456

467
469
471
472
474
476
478
479
481
482
484
485

487
494
503
685
713

xiil



