

CONTENTS

<i>PREFACE</i>	vii
<i>LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS</i>	xiv
I. INTRODUCTION	3
<i>Art and Its Theory</i>	3
<i>Present Purposes</i>	8
<i>Philosophy of Art: Three Hard Words</i>	11
<i>Philosophy of Art and Its Neighbors and Rivals</i>	15
I. ARTS	
II. THE CLASSICAL LINE 1: ARTS	25
<i>The Concept of an Art</i>	25
<i>Knowledge and Skill</i>	31
<i>Making and Doing</i>	34
<i>The Concept of a Performance</i>	38
<i>Arts</i>	43
<i>Arts and Art</i>	47
<i>Arts and Artists</i>	48
<i>Conclusion by Way of a Simplified Summary</i>	55
III. THE CLASSICAL LINE 2: ARTS OF DISENGAGED COMMUNICATION	58
<i>Imitative Play</i>	58
<i>Play</i>	63
<i>Imitation</i>	65
<i>Expression</i>	85
<i>Form</i>	91
<i>The Uses of Imitation</i>	97
IV. THE CLASSICAL LINE 3: ARTS OF BEAUTY	102
<i>Beauty</i>	102
<i>Beauty and Significance</i>	111
<i>Kinds of Beauty</i>	116
<i>Conditions of Beauty</i>	120
<i>The Concept of the Aesthetic</i>	127
<i>Recapitulation: Arts of Beauty</i>	130
<i>Enjoyment and Understanding</i>	132

Contents

V. THE CLASSICAL LINE 4: ARTS OF IMAGINATION	137
VI. THE CLASSICAL LINE 5: WHAT WORKS OF ART ARE	145
<i>The Primacy of the Work</i>	145
<i>Ten Definitions</i>	149
<i>The Identity of a Work of Art</i>	168
<i>The Dimensions of the Work of Art</i>	187
VII. THE CLASSICAL LINE 6: WHAT WORKS OF ART ARE LIKE	192
<i>The Classification of Works of Art</i>	192
<i>The Characterization of Works of Art</i>	206
VIII. THE CLASSICAL LINE 7: THE CRITICAL FUNCTION	234
<i>The Generic Function: Originality and Tradition</i>	240
<i>Interpretation and the Hermeneutic Problem</i>	246
<i>The Evaluative Function</i>	262
IX. THE CLASSICAL LINE 8: THE ARTIST	272
II. ART	
X. THE IDEA OF ART	283
<i>The Poetic Line</i>	297
XI. THE EXPRESSIVE LINE 1: ART AS EXPRESSION	303
<i>Impression and Intuition</i>	318
<i>Intuition and Expression</i>	332
<i>Expression and Externalization</i>	333
<i>Expression and Recovery</i>	340
XII. THE EXPRESSIVE LINE 2: ARTS, WORKS, ARTISTS	346
<i>Expression and the Fine Arts</i>	351
<i>The Work of Art as Intuition Expressed</i>	361
<i>The Artist as Everyman</i>	364
<i>Conclusion: Status and Prospects of the Expressive Line</i>	367
XIII. THE MYSTIC LINE	371
<i>Variants</i>	384
<i>Critique</i>	391
<i>Arts of Power</i>	398
<i>The Work of Art as Sacred Symbol</i>	401
<i>The Artist as Seer</i>	408
XIV. THE PURIST LINE	414
<i>Variants</i>	422
<i>The Work as Weapon: Problems of the Adversary Stance</i>	427
<i>Problems of the Purist Line</i>	433

<i>Purism and the Arts</i>	439
<i>The Work of Art as Symbol of Purity</i>	441
<i>The Artist as Holy Fool</i>	447
XV. CONCLUSION	456

APPENDIXES

A. AESTHETIC THIS AND AESTHETIC THAT	467
<i>The Aesthetic Attitude</i>	469
<i>Aesthetic Pleasure</i>	471
<i>Aesthetic Experience</i>	472
<i>Aesthetic Emotion</i>	474
<i>Aesthetic Perception</i>	476
<i>Aesthetic Qualities</i>	478
<i>Aesthetic Object</i>	479
<i>Aesthetic Concepts</i>	481
<i>Aesthetic Judgment</i>	482
<i>Aesthetic Education</i>	484
<i>Aesthetic Theory</i>	485
B. KINDS OF ART	487
C. "GOOD"	494
NOTES	503
BIBLIOGRAPHIC KEY TO WORKS CITED	685
INDEX	713